Reliability in Safety.
Majestic Glove
2510 W Casino Rd
Everett, WA 98204
P: 800-367-4568
F: 425-407-1030
majesticglove.comAll safety equipment should be selected in conjunction with an approved safety program that assesses your specific hazards. The selection and use of specific products sold

contamination
	� Precurved finger design
Ordering Information
Item Size UPC
3228HVY/XS XS 731791051697
3228HVY/S S 731791050591
3228HVY/M M 731791050584
3228HVY/L L 731791050577
3228HVY/X1 X1 731791050607
3228HVY/X2 X2 731791050614
SUPERDEX® PALM DIP GLOVE
WITH FOAM NITRILE PALM ON HIGH VISIBILITY YELLOW NYLON SHELL
A1
X	 2